San Diego State

Springfield S.C.
U13/14 Girls Innerleague

Baylor

Brinn Cooper
Brionna Halverson
Harlow Klein

Kate Arthur
Kennedy Hereen
Sydney Hazelrig

Florida

Chloe Cash
Claire Conway
Edyn King
Laura Patton
Liz Davis
Rachel Miller

Cecilia Bailey
Emma Skornia
Hailey Stamper
Hayley Cobb
Jaiden Ellerbee
Lily Ragsdale

Maryland

Alexia Wapelhorst
Elizabeth VanFossen
Ireland Hawkins

Kori Cowger

Peyton Mcnabb
Rachel Curran

**injured and probably will not play

Time
9:00am
10:00am
11:10am

9:00am
10:00am
11:10am

9:00am
10:00am
11:10am

10:00am
11:10am

General Notes & Reminders

Date Field Teams

12/1/2012 #2 San Diego State vs Baylor
12/1/2012 #2  Florida State vs Florida
12/1/2012 #2 Maryland vs Wake Forest
12/9/2012 #2 Florida State vs Maryland
12/9/2012 #2 Florida vs San Diego State
12/9/2012 #2 Baylor vs Wake Forest
1/5/2013 #2 San Diego State vs Wake Forest
1/5/2013 #2 Baylor vs Florida State
1/5/2013 #2 Florida vs Maryland
1/19/2013 #2  semi--1st vs 4/5

1/19/2013 #2 semi--2nd vs 3/6

Florida State

*Mackenzie Serrano

Ashley Andrews
Caitlyn Oconnor
Hannah Ast
Madison Burton
Payton Shelor
Skylr Houzenga

Wake Forest
Andrea Gray
Bailie Robinson
Ireland Betta
Maddy Giovanni
Morgan Gunther
Sarah Holman

Time Date

9:00am
10:00am
11:10am

9:00am

10:00am
11:10am
10:00am
11:00am

1:00pm

12/8/2012
12/8/2012
12/8/2012

12/15/2012
12/15/2012
12/15/2012
1/12/2013
1/12/2013

1/20/2013

Field Teams

#2 San Diego State vs Florida State
#2  Baylor vs Maryland

#2  Florida vs Wake Forest

#2  San Diego State vs Maryland

#2  Baylor vs Florida

#2  Florida State vs Wake Forest

#2  playoff--3 vs 6

#2  playoff--4vs 5

#2  Final

Team Listed First Wears White/Black/Red Team Listed Second Wears Red/Black/Red
Playoff Seeds will be announced after games on January 12, 2013
Any player who is going to miss a game MUST email ABE STAMPER @ astamper@jackhenry.com



