Springfield S.C. U13/14 Girls Innerleague

San Diego State	<u>Baylor</u>	Florida State
Brinn Cooper	Cecilia Bailey	**Mackenzie Serrano
Brionna Halverson	Emma Skornia	Ashley Andrews
Harlow Klein	Hailey Stamper	Caitlyn Oconnor
Kate Arthur	Hayley Cobb	Hannah Ast
Kennedy Hereen	Jaiden Ellerbee	Madison Burton
Sydney Hazelrig	Lily Ragsdale	Payton Shelor
		Skylr Houzenga
<u>Florida</u>	<u>Maryland</u>	Wake Forest
Chloe Cash	Alexia Wapelhorst	Andrea Gray
Claire Conway	Elizabeth VanFossen	Bailie Robinson
Edyn King	Ireland Hawkins	Ireland Betta
Laura Patton	Kori Cowger	Maddy Giovanni
Liz Davis	Peyton Mcnabb	Morgan Gunther
Doob of Millor		
Rachel Miller	Rachel Curran	Sarah Holman

^{**}injured and probably will not play

Time	<u>Date</u>	Field	Teams	<u>Time</u>	<u>Date</u>	Field	<u>Teams</u>
9:00am	12/1/2012	#2	San Diego State vs Baylor	9:00am	12/8/2012	#2	San Diego State vs Florida State
10:00am	12/1/2012	#2	Florida State vs Florida	10:00am	12/8/2012	#2	Baylor vs Maryland
11:10am	12/1/2012	#2	Maryland vs Wake Forest	11:10am	12/8/2012	#2	Florida vs Wake Forest
9:00am	12/9/2012	#2	Florida State vs Maryland	9:00am	12/15/2012	#2	San Diego State vs Maryland
10:00am	12/9/2012	#2	Florida vs San Diego State	10:00am	12/15/2012	#2	Baylor vs Florida
11:10am	12/9/2012	#2	Baylor vs Wake Forest	11:10am	12/15/2012	#2	Florida State vs Wake Forest
9:00am	1/5/2013	#2	San Diego State vs Wake Forest	10:00am	1/12/2013	#2	playoff3 vs 6
10:00am	1/5/2013	#2	Baylor vs Florida State	11:00am	1/12/2013	#2	playoff 4 vs 5
11:10am	1/5/2013	#2	Florida vs Maryland				
10:00am	1/19/2013	#2	semi1st vs 4/5	1:00pm	1/20/2013	#2	Final
11:10am	1/19/2013	#2	semi2nd vs 3/6				

General Notes & Reminders

Team Listed First Wears White/Black/Red Team Listed Second Wears Red/Black/Red Playoff Seeds will be announced after games on January 12, 2013

Any player who is going to miss a game MUST email ABE STAMPER @ astamper@jackhenry.com